Rangliste Thaler Bikerennen vom 27.04.2019

Damen open

Rang
1.

8.

Nr
8

24
32
28

21

Name
Goldi Nicole (2002, Sennwald)

Muggler Eliane (1994, Thal)

Schneider Martina (1999, Arbon)
Klaiber Giara (2001, Altstatten)

Pfiffner Alia (2002, Davos Platz)
Eggenberger Corinne (2001, Grabs)
Zindel Marlen (1984, Hinterforst)

Freuler Liselotte (1966, Frauenfeld)

Herren Sport (Lizenz)

Rang Nr Name
1. 141 Vitzthum Simon (1995, Rheineck)
2. 184 Beeli Andrin (1995, Sagogn)
3. 146 Spiess Robin (1998, Kriessern)
4. 171  Graf Jirg (1983, Rebstein)
5. 167 Lenherr Michael (1987, Oberriet)
6. 101 Alicke Konstantin (2000, Balzers)
Fun Herren
Rang Nr Name
1. 250 Zind Nico (1999, Widnau)
2. 139 Rodighiero Renato (2000, Appenzell
Steinegg)
3. 224 Kuster Gabriel (2000, Altstatten)
4. 131 Mdggler Remo (1996, Thal)
5. 148 Vincenz Linard (1993, Andiast)
6. 121 Schober Sandro (1995, Thal)
7. 246 Eggenberger Sandro (2000, Grabs)
8. 259 Schumont Christian (1993, Riithi)
9. 239 Brandenburg Lukas (1999, Thal)
10. 213 Giger Jeffrey (2000, St. Gallen)
11. 258 Bichel Luca (1997, Ruthi)
12. 133 Mudller Fabian (1994, Dallenwil)
13. 251 Bantle Yannou (1998, Appenzell Steinegg)
14. 261 Staub Dominic (1996, Bazenheid)
15. 256 Tefik Salahi (1996, Thal)
16. 106 Koppel Jan (2000, Gontenbad)
17. 262 Rohner Simon (1993, Bazenheid)

Fun Masters

Rang
1.
2,
3.

Nr

149
230
217

Name
Grilo Luis (1983, Saas Im Prattigau)

Kurtz Christian (1987, Staad SG)
Buchel Daniel (1988, Hinterforst)

Team

bsk Graf
Mountainbike Team/
RV Buchs
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein

RV Arbon
Ostschweiz Druck
Stevens Biketeam
VMC Davos

KBike Racing Team
Lippuner
Cyclingteam / VC
Altstatten

bike-team regio
frauenfeld

Team

bischibikes/kopierpa
pier.ch/ RV
Altenrhein

SCOTT development
MTB Team
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / VC
Altstatten

bskGraf MTB Team /
RV Altenrhein

BSK Graf MTB
Team/RV Altenrhein
KBike Racing Team -
RV Schaan

Team

Zind Racing Team/
Vc Altstatten

Danis Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell
Ostschweizdruck
Stevens Bike Team
bischibikes
kopierpapier.ch/RV
Altenrhein

BMC bike team
disentis.shop / VC
Surselva

KBike Racing Team
SRB

OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team / RV
Altenrhein

Danis Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell

mx-Schdb-Motoren
2 rad barmettler

Danis Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell

Motorama Holenstein
Race Team

Danis Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell

Motorama Holenstein
Race Team

Team

Bike 4 Fun
TUS Dippoldiswalde

Lippuner
Cyclingteam / VC
Altstatten

14:11.2

14:527

14:52.1

15:16.5

16:15.1
16:06.8
19:40.8

16:14.2

10:29.1

10:523

10:53.4

11:291

11:437

11:49.2

12:08.4

11:543

12:18.4

12:26.6

12:57.3

12:28.8
13:135
13:51.1
13:234

13:08.1

13:26.0
14:10.2
13:19.9

14:215

14:08.2
13:07.3

17:29.1

12:26.8
13:13.2
13:256

2
16:00.9

16:454

17:28.9

17:30.1

17:34.1
17:41.0
21:479

24:17.4

11:348

11:57.2

12:06.9

12:33.1

12:50.8

13:54.7

12:50.8

13:28.2

13:20.4

13:287

13:55.2

14:28.9
14:00.4
14:54.3
14:50.8

15:10.4

15:04.2
15:59.7
16:22.6

16:03.1

16:00.9

13:443
14:13.4
15:18.7

3
15:49.8

17:09.5

16:36.1

17:34.9

17:31.7
19:05.1
22:243

11:516

11:59.7

12:244

12:268

12:453

13:46.5

13:196

13:16.9

13:025

13:406

13:50.9

14:215
14:05.9
15:05.0
15:01.0

15:31.7

15:178
15:476
16:13.0

16:49.8

16:18.4

13:55.7
14:48.0
15:20.1

4
11:57.7

12:00.7

12:225

12:356

12:578

13:446

13:07.7

13:11.9

13:446

13:59.9

14:07.3

14:01.4
14:411
14:346
15:113

15:07.9

15:238
15:16.4
16:32.9

17:20.3

18:14.0

13:348
14:47 4
15:44.2

5
12:06.8

12:06.2

12:26.0

12:46.7

13:114

14:225

6
12:16.9

11:595

12:34.9

12:491

13:203

13:35.2

Gesamt
46:01.8

48:47 6
48:57 1

50:215

51:21.0
52:53.0
01:03:53.0

(40:31.6)

Gesamt
01:10:16.9

01:10:5556

01:12:48.0

01:14:405
01:16:493

01:21:12.7

Gesamt
51:265

51:51.3
52:25.9

53:35.7

54:50.7

55:20.6
56:00.9
58:25.0
58:26.5

58:58.1

59:1138
01:01:139
01:02:28.4

01:04:34.7

01:04:41.4
(13:07.3)

(17:29.1)

Gesamt
53:4156

57:02.0
59:485



Rangliste Thaler Bikerennen vom 27.04.2019

Wirth Georg (1986, Altstatten SG)

Jager Roman (1983, Abtwil)

Fun Senioren 1

4, 243
5. 138
Rang Nr
1. 166
2, 227
3. 200
4, 159
5. 181
6. 235
7. 241
8. 165
9. 189
10. 260

Name
Deplazes Sascha (1975, Sedrun)

Grimm Oliver (1978, Ruggell)
Flrer Marcel (1977, Heerbrugg)

Moosbrugger Christian (1971, Hohenems)

Heinze Patrick (1971, Waldstatt)

Huber Matthias (1971, Rheineck)
Fah Guido (1974, Benken)
Hinder Pascal (1972, Fussach)

Baumann Patrick (1971, Oberburen)

Krise Thomas (1972, Andwil)

Fun Senioren 2

Rang Nr Name
1. 150 Weder Markus (1969, Montlingen)
2. 234 Neff Markus (1963, Thal)
3. 178 Hiestand Alwin (1957, Samstagern)
4, 197 Walser Reto (1968, Zuzwil)
5. 124  Winder Rudi (1963, Widnau)
6. 137 Widmer Andy (1960, Altstatten)
7. 123 Rieser Marcel (1960, Wittenbach)
8. 192 Kibele Rolf (1963, Heiden)
9 209 Schweizer Guido (1967, Obersaxen)
247 Hutter Armin (1968, Kriessern)
122  Graf Urs (1958, Kriessern)
12. 128 Sonderegger Sepp (1959, Altstatten)
13. 132 Seeli Ruedi (1962, Vuorz)
14. 185 Cadonau Gion (1963, Flond)
15. 263 Midiller Ignaz (1963, Dallenwil)
16. 212 Koller Silvio (1964, Davos Platz)
U9 Soft (m)
Rang Nr Name
1. 182 Horn Gerry (2011, Eichigt)
2. 188 Van Den Eeckhout Nael (2011, Felsberg)
3. 177 Vogel Jonas (2012, Fussach)
4. 175 Camenisch Nico (2012, Flond)
5. 214 Burgler Jonas (2011, Grub AR)
6. 154 Di Stasio Aaron (2012, Seewis)
7. 180 Freuis Jakob (2012, Dornbirn)
8. 229 Helg Nino (2012, Zuzwil)
9. 157 Bosch Valentin (2011, Dornbirn)
10. 194 Minatti Valentin (2011, Dornbirn)
1. 202 Fink Leon (2011, Dornbirn)
12. 223 Hagspiel Feilong (2012, Hchst)
13. 151 Lechner Jamie-Eliano (2012, Fussach)
U9 Soft (w)
Rang Nr Name
1. 10 Tessadri Linda (2011, Wolfurt)
2. 29 Schneider Ida-Sophia (2011, Dornbirn)
3. 26  Frei Maline (2011, Engelburg)

OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team / VC
Altstatten

Radsport Frei

Team

BMC Bike Team
disentis.shop / VC
Surselva

KBike

Lippuner Cycling
Team

Mtb-Team-Hohenem
s

Team Vesto.ch /
RMC Gossau

RV Altenrhein
2-Rad Kamer

RV Dornbirn/Sport
Gotthard
bischibikes/kopierpa
pier.ch

Krapf Racing Team

Team
Ostschweizdruck
Stevens Bike Team
RV Altenrhein
Fischli bike

Girini Radsport

bsk Graf MTB Team
/ Physio Meier

bskGraf MTB
Team/RV Altenrhein

Team Vesto.ch /RV
Arbon

Team Radsport Frei
VC Surselva
bsk-Graf MTB Team

bsk Graf RV
Altenrhein

bsk Graf RV
Altenrhein

BMC Biketeam
disentis.shop / VC
Surselva

VC Surselva
2 Rad Barmettler
VMC Davos

Team

Bikestore Racing

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

VC Surselva

VC Landquart
RV Dornbirn
MBC Flawil
RV Dornbirn
RV Dornbirn
RV Dornbirn

RV-DJs Bikshop
Simplon Hard

RV Dj Bikeshop Hard

Team

RV-DJs Bikshop
Simplon Hard
RV Dornbirn
RMC Gossau

13:54.2

13:496

12:212

12:58.5
13:023

13:14.4

13:244

13:44 .4
13:43.1
14:398

14:578

13:338

12:488

13:08.5
13:258
13:304
14:13.1

14:53.0

14:52.1

14:545
14:4156
14:553
15:238

15:09.9

14:59.0

15:06.7
15:31.4
14:56.1

03:05.2
03:396
03:59.0

04:023
04:088
04:24 1
04:31.8
04:38.2
04:35.0
04:46.8
04:495
04:458

04:40.8

03:50.5

03:59.8
04:06.4

15:36.3

13:30.1

14:05.2
14:195

14:26.9

14:335

14:385
15:20.9
15:58.2

15:573

14:438

13:19.0

14:11.7
14:03.1
14:29.0
15:32.6

15:26.7

15:408

15:495
16:03.3
16:07.0
16:18.2

16:01.0

16:114

16:23.9
16:43.8

03:35.4
04:00.7
03:58.0

04:05.4
04:426
04:40.6
04:38.3
04:48.1
04:528
04:46.1
04:476
04:39.3

04:21.4

04:38.3
05:17.3

16:11.2

13:27.1

14:259
14:25.4

14:43.7

14:36.3

14:47 9
16:15.1
15:56.8

16:24.1

13:27.9

13:49.0
13:57.2
14:40.0
15:36.2

15:16.1

15:355

15:514
15:53.0
16:06.8
15:42.4

16:15.8

16:23.3

16:04.8
16:47.4

03:44.2
04:00.7
04:06.5

04:04.4
04:36.3
04:31.7
04:37.4
04:34.0
04:47 3
04:47.7
04:49.7
05:257

04:16.5

04:33.4
05:07.0

15:558

13:458

14:25.9

14:20.8

14:29.3

14:24 4

14:50.2
15:42.7
16:27 1

16:24.2

01:01:375

(13:49.6)

Gesamt
53:04.1

55:555
56:08.0

56:54.3
56:58.6

58:00.9
01:01:01.8
01:03:01.8

01:03:43.4

(28:17.6)

Gesamt
39:35.7

41:09.1
41:26.0
42:39.4
45:2138

45:3538
46:08.3

46:354
46:378
47:09.0
47:24 4

47:26.7

47:338

47:354
49:026
(14:56.1)

Gesamt

10:24 8
11:411
12:034

12:12.1
13:277
13:36.4
13:476
14:00.3
14:15.1
14:206
14:26.8
14:508

(04:40.8)
Gesamt
12:28.4

13:115
14:30.7
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4.

18

Wiesner Valerie (2011, Rorschach)

U11 Cross (m)

Name
Steiner Fadri (2009, Chur)

Freuis Paul (2009, Dornbirn)
Willy Mic (2010, Scuol)
Di Stasio Loris (2010, Seewis)

Geiger Jonathan (2009, Dornbirn)
Vogel Moritz (2010, Fussach)

Lanter Malvin (2009, Rorschacherberg)
Hinteregger Lean (2009, Hoechst)
Langenthaler Niculin (2009, Eschen)

Raggl Kilian (2010, Dornbirn)
Dirr Xeno (2009, Gams)

Rutzer Mattia (2009, Walenstadt)
Wiesner Cedric (2009, Rorschach)

Frei Thibault (2009, Engelburg)
Camenisch Carlo (2010, Flond)
Camenisch Franco (2010, Flond)
Wurm Lars (2010, Hoechst)

Lutz Leon (2010, Goldach)

Hollenstein Kevin (2009, Riithi)

Helg Jan (2010, Zuzwil)

Schoéch Maximillian (2009, Hohenems)

Amann Niklas (2009, Hohenems)

Kalberer Luca (2010, Gais)
Gabathuler Joel (2010, Urnasch)

s (w)
Name

Moosbrugger Sophia (2009, Hohenems)
Piringer Johanna (2009, Fussach)
Sgro Olivia (2010, Walenstadt)

Stadler Chiara (2009, Hinterforst)

Lampert Lina (2009, Koblach)
Candita Seraina (2009, Steckborn)
Heule Emma (2010, Widnau)

Hammerle Mila (2009, Schwarzach)
Camenisch Luisa (2010, Flond)
Candita Elena (2009, Steckborn)
Fraefel Alina (2010, Staad)

Name
Forlin Noe (2008, Sargans)

Heule Maximilian (2007, Widnau)

Lanter Fynn (2007, Rorschacherberg)

Soler Alessandro (2008, Lumbrein)

Rang Nr
1. 103
2, 179
3. 198
4. 155
5. 186
6. 176
7. 114
8. 142
9. 253
10. 170
11. 249
12. 119
13. 161
14. 221
15. 174
16. 173
17. 147
18. 231
19. 225
20. 228
21. 222
22. 193
23. 238
24. 242

U11 Cros

Rang Nr
1. 16
2, 9
3. 13
4, 5
5. 33
6. 12
7. 27
8. 36
9. 20
10. 11
11. 37

U13 Rock (m)

Rang Nr
1. 233
2, 219
3. 113
4, 240
5. 117

Schukraft Luca (2008, Thal)

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch

Team
Cyclingproject / VC
Surselva

RV Dornbirn

Scuol
Cyclingproject / VC
Surselva

RV Dornbirn

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

bsk graf MTB
Team/RV Altenrhein
OAMTC RV DJs
Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

RV Schaan

RV Dornbirn

Bike Racing
Sarganserland

Bike Racing
Sarganserland

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
RMC Gossau
VC Surselva
VC Surselva
RV-DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard
Lutz Power

vc altstatten
MBC Flawil
MTB Team
Hohenems
MTB-Team
Hohenems

UHC Appenzell

Team

Mtb-Team-Hohenem
s

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

Bike Racing
Sarganserland
Ostschweizdruck
Stevensbike Team /
VC Altstatten
MTB-Team
Hohenems
VC-Altstatten
MTB-Team
Hohenems/Pink Gili
Swiss

RV DJ Bikeshop
VC Surselva
VC-Altstatten

Team

Bike Racing
Sarganserland
MTB-Team
Hohenems/Pink Gili
Swiss

bsk graf MTB
Team/RV Altenrhein
VC SURSELVA
Ostschweiz Druck
Stevens Biketeam/
VC Altstatten

05:08.3

02:46.0

02:48.2
02:457
03:013

03:14.1
03:125

03:11.0

03:14.6

03:48.2

03:25.9
03:28.1

03:26.8

03:37.9

03:38.4
03:54.1
03:51.1
03:47.6

03:49.9
03:49.2
04:03.7
04:09.9

04:14.9

04:21.2
04:07 5

03:043

03:06.8

03:17.4

03:25.4

03:325
03:355
03:50.6

04:017
03:54.3
04:00.2
04:22.8

09:06.5

09:14.7

09:27.0

09:344
09:493

05:51.3

02:56.4

03:128
03:143
03:17.8

03:14.6
03:20.0

03:246

03:21.4

03:17.8

03:43.4
03:39.0

03:41.7

03:48.5

03:54.1
03:56.2
03:57.7
04:00.8

04:02.3
04:02.3
04:14.9
04:118

04:10.2

04:09.7
04:258

03:19.7

03:42.6

03:38.7

03:423

03:53.4
03:56.1
04:036

04:08.2
04:23.0
04:257
05:175

09:41.9

10:07.5

10:015

10:39.9
10:39.8

05:39.3

03:04.6

03:09.4
03:222
03:19.9

03:212
03:26.5

03:283

03:39.1

03:35.9

03:36.0
03:358

03:36.3

03:50.2

03:483
04:02.3
04:04.4
04:038

04:01.7
04:04.6
04:17 1
04:19.1

04:20.9

04:213
04:233

03:343

03:32.8

03:31.0

03:47.2

03:51.8

03:48.1
04:18.2

04:17 2
04:21.9
04:326
05:15.9

03:10.2

03:17.2
03:243
03:14.8

03:232
03:29.2

03:24.7

03:37.9

03:32.7

03:29.8
03:395

03:58.4

03:55.0

04:02.6
03:52.2
04:00.6
04:01.7

04:03.0
04:06.4

03:288

03:28.8

03:34.0

03:38.1

03:59.3

04:05.9
04:25.0

04:30.8
04:25.2
04:27 6

16:38.9

Gesamt
11:57.2

12:273
12:465
12:539

13:130
13:28.2

13:28 5
13:529
14:146

14:15.1
14:22 4

14:43.1
151116

15:234
15:449
15:538
15:53.9

15:56.9

16:026
(12:356)
(12:40.8)

(12:46.0)

(12:52.1)
(12:56.6)

Gesamt
13:270
13:510
14:01.2

14:33.0

15:17.0
15:256
16:374

16:57 9
17:04.4
17:26.1
(14:56.2)

Gesamt
18:48.3

19:222

19:286

20:142
20:29.0
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Schwendinger Tim (2007, Dornbirn)
Moosbrugger Leon (2007, Hohenems)

Kresser Paul (2008, Dornbirn)
Geiger Valentin (2007, Dornbirn)
Kalberer Nico (2007, Gais)
Loher Lerino (2007, Altstatten)

Kager Kimi (2008, Dornbirn)
Speck Rouven (2007, Appenzell)

Fink Linus (2008, Dornbirn)
Felder Maximilian (2007, Gais)

Steinmann Andri (2008, Chur)

Knechtle Nick (2008, Appenzell Steinegg)

Bless Yannis (2007, Walenstadt)

Wirth Gianluca (2008, Altstatten SG)

Mattle Linus (2008, St.Margrethen)
Albasini Gioele (2008, Gais)

(w)

Name

Schweizer Selina (2007, Obersaxen)
Bdsch Emilia Marie (2008, Dornbirn)

Hiltbrunner Sasha Rhea (2007,
Domat-Ems)

Graber Vera (2008, Luchingen)
Hollenstein Alina (2007, Riithi)

(m)
Name
Hassler Mauro (2005, Chur)

Alder Micha (2006, Altstaetten)
Lanter Nils (2005, Rorschacherberg)
Schneider Gian (2005, Zillis)

Forlin Fabry (2006, Sargans)
Schneider Raul (2005, Tuebach)
Gruler Felix (2005, Berneck)
Schukraft Nico (2006, Thal)
Camenisch Fabio (2005, Flond)
Dirr Mauro (2006, Gams)

Walser Fabrice (2006, Zuzwil)

Weder Dean (2005, Montlingen)
Seiz Lukas (2005, Rorschacherberg)

Girardelli Kento (2005, Widnau)
Schweizer Noah (2006, Obersaxen)
Hinteregger Nico (2006, Hoechst)

Sprenger Felix (2005, Triesen)
Graber David (2006, Lichingen)

Name

6. 183
7. 160
8. 162
9 187
237
102
12. 153
13. 129
14. 201
15. 158
16. 126
17. 152
18. 115
19. 245
20. 127
21. 255
U13 Rock
Rang Nr
1. 23
. 15
3. 34
4. 35
5. 30
U15 Mega
Rang Nr
1. 244
2. 109
3. 112
4. 254
5. 232
6. 144
7. 168
8. 116
9. 172
10. 248
11. 190
12. 135
13. 236
14. 203
15. 210
16. 143
17. 216
18. 252
U15 Mega (w)
Rang Nr
1. 31

Soler Chiara (2005, Lumbrein)

RV Dornbirn

Mtb-Team-Hohenem
s

RV Dornbirn
RV Dornbirn
TriBodensee

OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team / VC
Altstatten

RV Dornbirn

RMC Appenzell
Danis Bike Team

RV Dornbirn

RMC Appenzell
Danis Bike Team

ESV Chur

RMC Appenzell
Danis Bike Team

Bike Racing
Sarganserland

OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team / VC
Altstatten

VC Altstatten
Mitchelton Scott

Team

VC Surselva
RV Dornbirn
VC Surselva

VC Altstatten
vc altstatten

Team
CYCLINGPROJECT
/' VC Surselva

Pink Gili Swiss / VC
Altstatten

bsk graf mtb
Team/RV Altenrhein
Cyclingproject/VC
Surselva

Bike Racing
Sarganserland
bischibikes/kopierpa
pier.ch/RV Altenrhein

bsk-graf MTB Team /
VC Altstatten

Ostschweiz Druck
Stevens Biketeam/
VC Altstatten

VC Surselva

Bike Racing
Sarganserland

KA-BOOM RMC
Gossau

Ostschweiz Druck
Stevens Biketeam/
VC Altstatten

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein

VC Altstatten

VC Surselva
OAMTC RV DJs
Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

RV Schaan

VC Altstatten

Team
VC SURSELVA

09:50.7
09:55.1

10:228
10:02.7
11:038
10:433

11:04.9
11:18.4

11:305
11:293

12:01.7
12:00.6

12:445

12:173

13:285
16:44.2

11:45.0
12:57.9
13:00.2

15:24.9
15:23.0

12:46.8

13:143

13:358

13:50.5

13:37.1

14:16.6

14:05.9

14:185

14:288

13:386

14:19.1

15:39.4

16:00.3

16:53.3
17:055
17:06.8

14:246
17:39.9

14:115

10:56.8
11:04.9

10:488
11:09.3
11:51.2
12:12.4

11:54.9
12:22.3

12:10.7
13:07.4

13:49.9
14:16.7

13:49.0

14:16.9

14:53.4
18:41.9

12:35.7
14:423
15:20.1

17:12.0
17:55.2

13:39.1

14:378

15:05.6

14:54 4

15:03.1

15:29.3

15:32.2

15:34.4

15:55.9

15:03.9

16:24.8

16:33.5

17:196

19:26.3
19:16.6
18:56.4

15:21.2

14:06.4

15:03.9

14:47 2

14:48.1

14:576

15:22.4

15:40.0

15:36.6

16:47 2

18:553

17:316

18:03.5

19:24 1

18:23.1
18:21.2
19:34.7

20:475
21:00.0

211156
21:120
22:55.1
22:55.7

22:598
23:40.7

23:412
24:36.7

25:517
26:173

26:335

26:34.1

28:219
35:26.1

Gesamt

24:20.7
27:40.2
28:20.3

32:36.9
33:18.1

Gesamt
40:323

42:56.0
43:285
43:33.0
43:379
45:08.4
45:18.1
45:295
47:119
47:377
48:155

50:16.4

52:44.0

54:426
54:433
55:37.9

(14:24.6)
(17:39.9)

Gesamt
29:327



Rangliste Thaler Bikerennen vom 27.04.2019

2.

5.

6.

25

22

Fischer Nora (2005, Feldkirch)

Stadler Sirin (2006, Hinterforst)

Thur Mara (2005, Berneck)
Hinder Angelina (2005, Fussach)

Krautler Eileen (2005, Altach)

U17 Hard (m)

Rang
1.

2

8.

Nr
191

104

105

196

220

107

110

145

Name

Scherrer Julius (2003, Ubersaxen)
Grab Nico (2003, Thal)

Stadler Sandro (2004, Hinterforst)
Knaus Flavio (2004, Ruggell)
Fischer Timo (2003, Feldkirch)
Keller Dario (2004, Appenzell)
Graber Simon (2004, Lichingen)

Veljovic Luca-llija (2003, Fussach)

U17 Hard (w)

Rang Nr
1. 1
2, 2
3. 4

Junioren

Rang Nr
1. 207
2, 130
3. 257
4, 108
5. 204
6. 164

Name
Wildhaber Gina (2003, Walenstadt)

Loher Aiyana (2003, Altstatten)

Keller Nina (2003, Appenzell)

Name

Spiess Dave (2001, Kriessern)

Dal Farra Loris (2001, Schaanwald)

Schneider Philipp (2002, Arbon)
Wildhaber Niklas (2002, Walenstadtberg)

Weder Justin (2002, Diepoldsau)

Hinder Julian (2002, Fussach)

RV Dornbirn/
Bikeworks Junior
Racing Team
Ostschweizdruck
Stevensbike Team /
VC Altstatten

Bsk graf MTB Team
RV Altenrhein

RV Dornbirn/Sport
Gotthard
MTB-Team
Hohenema

Team

Bikeworks Race
Team

Bsk Graf mtb Team/
RV Altenrhein
Ostschweizdruck
Stevensbike Team /
VC Altstatten

bsk Graf MTB Team
RVD/ BSK Graf MTB
Team

Danis Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell
Pink Gili Swiss / VC
Altstatten

RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard

Team

Bike Racing
Sarganserland
OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team / VC
Altstatten

Danis Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell

Team

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / VC
Altstatten

Bsk Graf MTB-Team
RV-Schaan

RV Arbon

Bike Racing
Sarganserland
Bicycle Club
Walenstadt

Bsk Graf/ RV
Altenrhein

RV Dornbirn/Sport
Gotthard

14:418

14:486

14:59.6

17:07.0

17:22.0

12:36.8

12:35.7

13:08.9

12:35.0

13:08.2

13:515

14:08.0

14:14.9

14:22.4

15:59.8

16:49.7

11:05.1

11:398

11:34.7
12:01.3

12:00.7

12:46.1

15:558

16:16.2

17:578

18:54 .1

19:42.4

13:58.0

14:20.7

14:234

14:09.7

14:35.1

15:276

15:54.9

16:53.3

15:36.4

17:39.2

19:00.3

12:422

12:575

12:57.7
13:40.3

13:31.2

14:53.2

3
14:21.2

14:28.4

13:53.0

14:58.8

15:17.9

16:34.4

16:37.8

17:46.1

15:39.4

18:16.4

19:125

12:427

12:548

13:284
14:03.8

13:53.7

15:21.2

4
13:57.1

13:42.4

13:445

15:46.2

15:246

16:49.4

18:05.8

16:42.5

12:27.0

13:256

13:496
13:316

13:48.1

15:34.2

5
12:345

13:50.4

14:12.7
13:17.8

14:21.0

15:41.2

6
12:30.1

13:455

13:30.2
13:40.3

14:28.9

30:376

31:043

32:574
36:01.1

37:044

Gesamt
54:53.1

55:07.2
55:09.9
57:29.7
58:2538
01:02:429
01:04:46.5

01:05:36.7

Gesamt
45:38.1

51:55.4

55:025

Gesamt
01:14:01.7

01:18:336

01:19:332
01:20:15.1

01:22:035

(01:14:15.)



